Z/PRAVODAJ
Praha 23.9.2015

¢.3

Dohravka 1.kola:

TJ ZENTIVA Praha

PraZzsky kuZelki&ky svaz
Mistrovstvi Prahy IV,

SkupiitdMartin Lukas

- KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 10:6 2330-2301 023
TJ ZENTIVA Praha 2330 10:6 2301 KK Dopravni podnik y Praha D
BARESOVA Kwta 287 0:2 335 BRADOVA Téna
STEFANOVA Vera 380 2:0 309 MALKOVA Marie
KRAUSOVA Lenka 436 2:0 419 BRADAHI
BARTL Jan 416 0:2 428 SVOZI’LEKHi
FIALOVA Eliska 367 0:2 472 MALEK Jindich
KELLNER Miloslav 444  2:0 338 MALEK Josef
3.kolo:
TJ ZENTIVA Praha - TJ Astra Zahradnigsto C odlozeno na 23.10.
Sokol Kobylisy D - SK Rapid Praha B 12:4 2092-2031 22.09.
TJ Astra Zahradni ¥sto B - SC Radotin B 8:8 2246-2256 22.09.
SK Zizkov Praha D - PSK Union Praha E 12:4 2279-1985 21.09.
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D - SK Meteor Praha E 12:4 2174-2066 19.09.
Tabulka:v
1. SK Zizkov Praha D 3 3 0O 34:14 2305 6
2. Sokol Kobylisy D 3 2 10 32:16 2075 5
3. TJ ZENTIVA Praha 2 2 00 22:10 2363 4
4. TJ Astra Zahradni &8to B 3 1 1 1 24:24 2210 3
5. TJ Astra Zahradni &to C 2 1 0 1 16:16 2310 2
6. SC Radotin B 2 0 2 0 16:16 2186 2
7. SK Rapid Praha B 2 1 0 1 14:18 2142 2
8. KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 3 1 0 2 24:24 2238 2
9. PSK Union Praha E 3 0O 0 3 14:34 1985 0
10. SK Meteor Praha E 3 0O 0 3 12:36 2226 0
Sokol Kobylisy D 2092 12:4 2031 SK Rapid Praha B
BILKA Jiti 360 2:0 311 MACH Pavel
BOHUSLAV Miroslav 364 2.0 299 ADAMEC Jan
KMENTOVA Miroslava 334 2:0 295 ZETEKHi
BREZINOVA Markéta 350 0:2 401 SR$EANtonin
STIBOR Frgntiéek 334 2:0 310 BOLARD Josef
CERMANOVA Jana 350 0:2 415 TUMA Antonin
TJ Astra Zahradni M ésto B 2246 8:8 2256 SC Radotin B
MRVIK Roman 368 0:2 386 VYDROVA Tatiana
ZUZA Toméas 382 2:0 343 VHUCKOVA Eva
BLAHA Zden¢k 343 2:0 338 SIMEK Martin
MAJERNICEK Petr 361 0:2 419 DUDEK Milo$
SEIDL Jan 371 2:0 354 PAUK Radek
TURNSKY Tomas 421 2:0 416 KNR Radek




SK Zizkov PrahaD 2279 12:4 1985 PSK Union Praha E
SPACKOVA Lenka 413 2.0 296 ZAJCEK Jindich
STRNAD Bohumil 366 2:0 345 ELSTNEROVA Na
TOMSA Karel 332 0:2 357 HANZALOVA Helena
TRUKSA Michal 374 0:2 406 GORINGEROVA Renata
SKRABAL Vladislav 397 2.0 274 NECKR Jan
TOZICKA Martin 397 2:0 307 STRANSKY Martin
KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 2174 12:4 2066 SK Mete orPrahaE
PLASIL Bohumil 346 2:0 338 STEINDL Jaromir
MALEK Josef 377 2:0 318 GRULICHOVA Petra
MALEK Jindiich 393 2.0 318 FOJTOVA Jana
SVOZILEK Jii 371 2:0 357 POVOLNY Martin
BRADOVA Tarana 333 0:2 358 EDLMANNOVA Zuzana
BRADA Jiii 354 0:2 377 MARTINCOVA Miroslava
Starty ndhradnilg:
2. start: ADAMEC Jan (Rapid, 15436)
Poradi jednotlivai:
jméno heg druzstvo [G:3]1¢ piné dorazka chyby pokuz. maximum

1. MALEK Jindich DP Praha D 438,3 2850 153,3 4,7 3/3 (472

2. KELLNER Miloslav Zentiva 430,5 287,0 1435 4,0 2/2 (444)

3. KRAUSOVA Lenka Zentiva 426,5 29251340 75 /22 (436)

4. KNER Radek Radotin B 419,0 291,0 128,0 7,0 2/2 (422

5. BARTL Jan Zentiva 415,0 295,0 120,0 7,0 2/ 2416)

6. KOSTELECKY Voj&ch Astra ZMZ C 411,0 283,5 1275 6,5 1/1 (430)

7. SIMUNEK Radovan Astra ZMZ C 410,0 274,5 1355 6,5 1/1413)

8. KUDWEIS Tomas Astra ZMZ C 406,0 276,0 130,0 8,01/1 (406)

9. STRNAD Bohumil Zizkov D 404,3 286,3 118,0 8,8 /2 (419
10. TUMA Antonin Rapid B 404,0 276,5 1275 5,0 2/2 (B15
11. SVOZILEK Jii DP Praha D 394,7 280,7 114,0 9,0 3/3 (428)
12. TOZICKA Martin Zizkov D 394,0 281,0 113,0 115 2/2 @9
13. SPA’KOVA Lenka Zizkov D 3935 274,3 119,3 8,8 2/2 31
14. TRUKSA Michal Zizkov D 393,3 272,8 1205 85 /2 (404)

15. MARTINCOVA Miroslava Meteor E 391,0 276,3 114,7,7 3/3 (412)
16. EDLMANNOVA Zuzana Meteor E 387,7 272,7 115,008 3/3 (403)
17. TURNSKY Tomas Astra ZMZ B 387,0 2645 122507, 2/2 (421)
18. SRS Antonin Rapid B 386,0 268,0 1180 6,0 2/2 (401)
19. SEDLAK Marek Astra ZMZ C 386,0 28151045 d2,1/1 (386)
20. FOUS Miloslav Union Praha E 3835 276,0 10713,0 2/3 (391)
21. MRVIK Roman Astra ZMZ B 382,5 27751050 9,32/2 (406)
22. JETMAR Jakub Astra ZMZ C 381,0 261,0 120,0 011,1/1 (381)
23. BRADA Jfi DP Praha D 379,0 264,0 1150 8,0 3/3 (419
24. STEFANOVA \éra Zentiva 378,5 258,5 120,0 7,5 2/2 (380)
25. FIALOVA Eliska Zentiva 378,5 267,5111,0 13,02/2 (390)
26. MALEK Josef DP Praha D 377,3 268,7 108,7 10,3/3 (417)
27. PRRINA Petr Astra ZMZ C 376,0 269,0 107,0 11,0 1/137§)
28. SKRABAL Vladislav Zizkov D 374,3 281,0933 02 2/2 (398)
29. GORINGEROVA Renata Union Praha E 3740 26884 11,0 3/3 (406)
30. POVOLNY Martin Meteor E 370,7 269,3 101,3 13,8B/3 (390)
31. POKORNY Toméas Zizkov D 368,5 282,0 865 16,5/22 (391)
32. BOHUSLAYV Miroslav Kobylisy D 3675 254,8 112,8,0 2/2 (384)
33. BILKA Jii Kobylisy D 366,0 247,55 1185 11,0 2/2 (374
34. BLAHA zderek Astra ZMZ B 365,8 263,3 1025 14,0 2/2 (406)
35. PAUK Radek Radotin B 365,0 2825825 145 22/(376)



MAJERNCEK Petr
FOJTOVA Jana
VOLF Daniel

FOJT Bohumil
KOZDERA Martin
GRULICHOVA Petra
BREZINOVA Markéta
STEINDL Jaromir
MACH Pavel

ZUZA Tomas
STIBOR FrantiSek
PLASIL Bohumil
HANZALOVA Helena
HLAVATA Lucie
ELSTNEROVA N&a
BRADOVA Ta’ana
KMENTOVA Miroslava
BOLARD Josef
ADAMEC Jan
MALKOVA Marie
STRANSKY Martin
ZAJICEK Jindich
EDER Pavel

DUDEK Milo3
VYDROVA Tatiana
HOLECEK Ladislav
SEIDL Jan

TOMSA Marek
CERMANOVA Jana
SIMEK Pavel
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta
HUCKOVA Eva
SIMEK Martin
DVORAK Vladimir
TOMSA Karel
ZETEK Jii

KALINA Jan
BARESOVA Kwta
DEAK Jaromir
NECKAR Jan

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Nejbliz8i zapasy:

Astra ZMZ B
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ B
Meteor E
Astra ZMZ C
Meteor E
Kobylisy D
Meteor E
Rapid B
Astra ZMZ B
Kobylisy D
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
Astra ZMZ C
Union Praha E
DP Praha D
Kobylisy D
Rapid B
Rapid B
DP Praha D
Union Praha E
Union Praha E
Rapid B
Radotin B
Radotin B
Zentiva
Astra ZMZ B
Zizkov D
Kobylisy D
Radotin B
Radotin B
Radotin B
Radotin B
Radotin B
Zizkov D
Rapid B
Radotin B
Zentiva
Kobylisy D
Union Praha E

364,8
364,7
363,5
362,5
360,0
355,5
350,8
349,5
349,5
347,0
342,3
342,0
341,3
341,0
336,3
334,0
331,8
329,0
313,5
296,5
294,0
292,3
424,0
419,0
386,0
380,0
371,0
365,0
355,5
350,0
343,0
343,0
338,0
336,0
332,0
295,0
288,0
287,0
277,0
274,0

262,5 102,3 12,8 2/2 8QB
250,3 114,3 10,7/3 3 (410)
274,0 89,5 11,52/2 (373)
256,5 106,0 11,5/32 (370)

272,0 880 ,03 1/1 (360)
253,0 102,5,511 2/3  (393)
255,3 955 11,3 /2 (353)
241,0 108,5 8,52/3 (361)

241,5 108,0 12,0 22/ (388)

257,5 895 17,3 /2 (382)
2635 78,873l 2/2 (348)
246,5 955 010,2/3 (346)
2413 100157 3/3 (373)
254,0 87,0 ®4, 1/1 (359)
2443 92,0 17,7 3/3 (356)
2555 785 20,0 2/3 (335)
2473 845150 2/2 (337)
247,0 82,0 185 22/ (348)
2410 725 235 2/2328)
227,0 69,5 2502/3 (309)
2157 78,21,3 3/3 (312)
2223 700 22,7 3/3 (311)
296,0 128,0 50  1/2 24)4
278,0 141,0 7,0  1/2419)
282,0 1040 80 /21 (386)
280,0 100,0 10,0 1/238Q)
267,0 104,0 150 21/ (371)
277,0 88,0 17,0 1/2365)
251,0 1045 9,0 /2 (361)
254,0 96,0 13,0 1/2350)
237,0 106,0 6,0 1/2 (343)
257,0 86,0 14,0 1/2343)
234,0 104,0 10,0 21/ (338)
248,0 88,0 150 1/2336)
238,0 94,0 12,0 1/2(332)
217,0 78,0 29,0 1/2 (295)
221,0 67,0 24,0 1/2288)
217,0 70,0 26,0 1/2 (287)
208,0 69,0 18,0 A/ (277)
197,0 77,0 230 1/3 )(274

4. kolo

26.09.16 po 17:30 SK Rapid Praha B - SK Meteor Praha E

27.09.16 at 17:30 TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto C - KK Dopravni podniky Praha D
27.09.16 G4t 17:30 SC Radotin B - SK Zizkov Praha D

29.09.16 ¢t 17:00 PSK Union Praha E - TJ ZENTIVA Praha

29.09.16 ¢t 17:00 Sokol Kobylisy D - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B

Zpracoval: Martin Lukas$, Rernick& 3225/2b, 100 00 Praha 1&- Mobil: 602 233 681
www : pks.kuzelky.cz

e-mail: martin.l@email.cz
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